
＋ 7 8 5 1 3 9 6 2 4 2

3

8

5

4

6

2

7

1

9

2

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

1No.
問題



＋ 7 8 5 1 3 9 6 2 4 2

3 10 11 8 4 6 12 9 5 7 5

8 15 16 13 9 11 17 14 10 12 10

5 12 13 10 6 8 14 11 7 9 7

4 11 12 9 5 7 13 10 6 8 6

6 13 14 11 7 9 15 12 8 10 8

2 9 10 7 3 5 11 8 4 6 4

7 14 15 12 8 10 16 13 9 11 9

1 8 9 6 2 4 10 7 3 5 3

9 16 17 14 10 12 18 15 11 13 11

2 9 10 7 3 5 11 8 4 6 4

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

1No.
解答



＋ 8 3 5 4 2 9 6 1 7 3

9

5

8

1

7

2

6

4

3

7

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

2No.
問題



＋ 8 3 5 4 2 9 6 1 7 3

9 17 12 14 13 11 18 15 10 16 12

5 13 8 10 9 7 14 11 6 12 8

8 16 11 13 12 10 17 14 9 15 11

1 9 4 6 5 3 10 7 2 8 4

7 15 10 12 11 9 16 13 8 14 10

2 10 5 7 6 4 11 8 3 9 5

6 14 9 11 10 8 15 12 7 13 9

4 12 7 9 8 6 13 10 5 11 7

3 11 6 8 7 5 12 9 4 10 6

7 15 10 12 11 9 16 13 8 14 10

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

2No.
解答



＋ 2 4 6 7 5 8 9 3 1 3

7

9

6

5

3

4

2

8

1

5

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

3No.
問題



＋ 2 4 6 7 5 8 9 3 1 3

7 9 11 13 14 12 15 16 10 8 10

9 11 13 15 16 14 17 18 12 10 12

6 8 10 12 13 11 14 15 9 7 9

5 7 9 11 12 10 13 14 8 6 8

3 5 7 9 10 8 11 12 6 4 6

4 6 8 10 11 9 12 13 7 5 7

2 4 6 8 9 7 10 11 5 3 5

8 10 12 14 15 13 16 17 11 9 11

1 3 5 7 8 6 9 10 4 2 4

5 7 9 11 12 10 13 14 8 6 8

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

3No.
解答



＋ 2 5 8 6 4 7 3 9 1 3

1

5

2

8

6

3

9

4

7

8

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

4No.
問題



＋ 2 5 8 6 4 7 3 9 1 3

1 3 6 9 7 5 8 4 10 2 4

5 7 10 13 11 9 12 8 14 6 8

2 4 7 10 8 6 9 5 11 3 5

8 10 13 16 14 12 15 11 17 9 11

6 8 11 14 12 10 13 9 15 7 9

3 5 8 11 9 7 10 6 12 4 6

9 11 14 17 15 13 16 12 18 10 12

4 6 9 12 10 8 11 7 13 5 7

7 9 12 15 13 11 14 10 16 8 10

8 10 13 16 14 12 15 11 17 9 11

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

4No.
解答



＋ 5 7 6 4 3 8 2 1 9 8

4

2

6

8

3

7

5

9

1

3

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

5No.
問題



＋ 5 7 6 4 3 8 2 1 9 8

4 9 11 10 8 7 12 6 5 13 12

2 7 9 8 6 5 10 4 3 11 10

6 11 13 12 10 9 14 8 7 15 14

8 13 15 14 12 11 16 10 9 17 16

3 8 10 9 7 6 11 5 4 12 11

7 12 14 13 11 10 15 9 8 16 15

5 10 12 11 9 8 13 7 6 14 13

9 14 16 15 13 12 17 11 10 18 17

1 6 8 7 5 4 9 3 2 10 9

3 8 10 9 7 6 11 5 4 12 11

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

5No.
解答



＋ 5 4 7 6 2 8 3 1 9 4

7

5

4

8

3

1

2

6

9

7

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

6No.
問題



＋ 5 4 7 6 2 8 3 1 9 4

7 12 11 14 13 9 15 10 8 16 11

5 10 9 12 11 7 13 8 6 14 9

4 9 8 11 10 6 12 7 5 13 8

8 13 12 15 14 10 16 11 9 17 12

3 8 7 10 9 5 11 6 4 12 7

1 6 5 8 7 3 9 4 2 10 5

2 7 6 9 8 4 10 5 3 11 6

6 11 10 13 12 8 14 9 7 15 10

9 14 13 16 15 11 17 12 10 18 13

7 12 11 14 13 9 15 10 8 16 11

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

6No.
解答



＋ 5 1 7 2 6 8 4 3 9 8

2

7

6

8

4

3

5

1

9

7

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

7No.
問題



＋ 5 1 7 2 6 8 4 3 9 8

2 7 3 9 4 8 10 6 5 11 10

7 12 8 14 9 13 15 11 10 16 15

6 11 7 13 8 12 14 10 9 15 14

8 13 9 15 10 14 16 12 11 17 16

4 9 5 11 6 10 12 8 7 13 12

3 8 4 10 5 9 11 7 6 12 11

5 10 6 12 7 11 13 9 8 14 13

1 6 2 8 3 7 9 5 4 10 9

9 14 10 16 11 15 17 13 12 18 17

7 12 8 14 9 13 15 11 10 16 15

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

7No.
解答



＋ 8 6 7 4 3 1 2 9 5 4

4

7

2

5

6

8

3

1

9

2

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

8No.
問題



＋ 8 6 7 4 3 1 2 9 5 4

4 12 10 11 8 7 5 6 13 9 8

7 15 13 14 11 10 8 9 16 12 11

2 10 8 9 6 5 3 4 11 7 6

5 13 11 12 9 8 6 7 14 10 9

6 14 12 13 10 9 7 8 15 11 10

8 16 14 15 12 11 9 10 17 13 12

3 11 9 10 7 6 4 5 12 8 7

1 9 7 8 5 4 2 3 10 6 5

9 17 15 16 13 12 10 11 18 14 13

2 10 8 9 6 5 3 4 11 7 6

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

8No.
解答



＋ 7 5 8 4 6 9 3 2 1 4

2

1

6

3

7

5

8

4

9

7

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

9No.
問題



＋ 7 5 8 4 6 9 3 2 1 4

2 9 7 10 6 8 11 5 4 3 6

1 8 6 9 5 7 10 4 3 2 5

6 13 11 14 10 12 15 9 8 7 10

3 10 8 11 7 9 12 6 5 4 7

7 14 12 15 11 13 16 10 9 8 11

5 12 10 13 9 11 14 8 7 6 9

8 15 13 16 12 14 17 11 10 9 12

4 11 9 12 8 10 13 7 6 5 8

9 16 14 17 13 15 18 12 11 10 13

7 14 12 15 11 13 16 10 9 8 11

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

9No.
解答



＋ 8 7 3 5 1 9 4 6 2 8

4

5

1

2

6

7

8

9

3

9

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

10No.
問題



＋ 8 7 3 5 1 9 4 6 2 8

4 12 11 7 9 5 13 8 10 6 12

5 13 12 8 10 6 14 9 11 7 13

1 9 8 4 6 2 10 5 7 3 9

2 10 9 5 7 3 11 6 8 4 10

6 14 13 9 11 7 15 10 12 8 14

7 15 14 10 12 8 16 11 13 9 15

8 16 15 11 13 9 17 12 14 10 16

9 17 16 12 14 10 18 13 15 11 17

3 11 10 6 8 4 12 7 9 5 11

9 17 16 12 14 10 18 13 15 11 17

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

10No.
解答



＋ 9 7 3 2 8 6 4 5 1 7

7

9

4

5

1

3

8

2

6

4

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

11No.
問題



＋ 9 7 3 2 8 6 4 5 1 7

7 16 14 10 9 15 13 11 12 8 14

9 18 16 12 11 17 15 13 14 10 16

4 13 11 7 6 12 10 8 9 5 11

5 14 12 8 7 13 11 9 10 6 12

1 10 8 4 3 9 7 5 6 2 8

3 12 10 6 5 11 9 7 8 4 10

8 17 15 11 10 16 14 12 13 9 15

2 11 9 5 4 10 8 6 7 3 9

6 15 13 9 8 14 12 10 11 7 13

4 13 11 7 6 12 10 8 9 5 11

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

11No.
解答



＋ 1 8 9 6 5 4 7 2 3 8

2

9

4

7

8

1

6

3

5

9

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

12No.
問題



＋ 1 8 9 6 5 4 7 2 3 8

2 3 10 11 8 7 6 9 4 5 10

9 10 17 18 15 14 13 16 11 12 17

4 5 12 13 10 9 8 11 6 7 12

7 8 15 16 13 12 11 14 9 10 15

8 9 16 17 14 13 12 15 10 11 16

1 2 9 10 7 6 5 8 3 4 9

6 7 14 15 12 11 10 13 8 9 14

3 4 11 12 9 8 7 10 5 6 11

5 6 13 14 11 10 9 12 7 8 13

9 10 17 18 15 14 13 16 11 12 17

日付　　　　ねん　　　　がつ　　　　にち なまえ

じかんのきろく　　　　　   　分　　　　秒

キッズ プリント

https://origamijapan.net/abc/
ORIGAMI  KIDS
オリガミ キッズ

【100マス計算】
   
   1桁+1桁の足し算｜小学１年生の算数

12No.
解答


